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Women / 3 / B

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Ava Bryan168
CSC Cambrianna

9.000 9.150 9.1008.925 36.175
7 4 3 1 1 

1 

Candice Au147
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.075 9.0758.825 36.125
1 6 6 2 2 

2 

Haidyn Hider163
CSC Cambrianna

9.050 9.225 8.7008.950 35.925
4T 3 2 7T 3 

3 

Sophie Schwarz162
CSC Cambrianna

8.975 9.000 9.0008.850 35.825
8 7 5 3 4 

4 

Lorelai Bettencourt297
USAEG

9.050 9.250 8.7008.800 35.800
4T 2 7T 7T 5 

5 

Saydee Blandini275
Twisters 

9.100 9.400 8.5008.750 35.750
2T 1 9 11 6 

6 

Justine Nelms141
Bay Aerials

9.025 9.100 8.9008.575 35.600
6 5 10 4T 7 

7 

Tanisha Kholiya281
Twisters 

8.650 8.925 8.9009.050 35.525
12 8 1 4T 8 

8 

Isabela Serrano142
Bay Aerials

9.100 8.625 8.8008.875 35.400
2T 9 4 6 9 

9 

Moca Takahashi169
CSC Cambrianna

8.925 8.500 8.5508.450 34.425
9 10 11 10 10 

10 

Niloofar Chavoshi220
CYC

8.800 7.700 8.6508.800 33.950
10 13 7T 9 11 

11 

Haley Hirsch280
Twisters 

8.700 8.000 8.2757.925 32.900
11 12 12 12 12 

12 

Zaeya Padilla299
USAEG

8.500 8.025 8.0507.375 31.950
13 11 13 13 13 

13 
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